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Nom

CARVALHAIS
SCHWARTZ
BARBOSA

DEREGNAUCOUR

GOMES Fernando
LOPES Dinis

DEREGNAUCOUR

DELAFORGE
BATISTA Adriano
CARVALHAIS
RAMOS F. Justino
POGORZATA
DELAFORGE
BATISTA Adriano
BATISTA Adriano
CABUY Gérard
SCHWARTZ
DUFAUX David
BARBOSA
SCHWARTZ

DEREGNAUCOUR

LOPES Dinis
BATISTA Adriano
POGORZATA
BATISTA Adriano
CARVALHAIS
DIAS DA FONTE
GERGIS Louis
GOMES José

DE OLIVEIRA
BATISTA Adriano
BOURGEOIS
TRIBOUT Frédéric
LAURENT
BOURGEOIS
SCHWARTZ
PEREIRA Joaquim
LAURENT
DELAFORGE
SEMIAO Carlos
CARVALHAIS
TRIBOUT Frédéric
CLESSE Nicolas
PEREIRA Joaquim
SCHWARTZ
CARVALHAIS
GERGIS Louis
CARVALHAIS
BATISTA Adriano
LELEU René-
GOMES José

DE OLIVEIRA
SCHWARTZ

DIAS DA FONTE
LOPES Dinis
LAURENT
LAURENT
TRIBOUT Frédéric
DIAS DA FONTE
GOMES Fernando

R21 SUD PIG 03 INTER

Pigeon

0326149-11
0327788-11
0103005-09
0130247-11
0328257-11
0105459-09
0052742-11
0356315-13
0199195-10
0152904-14
0354577-13
0147764-14
0356321-13
0343124-13
0199163-10
0026018-14
0327798-11
0152549-14
0197861-10
0327804-11
0040253-13
0200129-10
0343123-13
0354436-13
0374615-12
0334895-13
0351712-13
0352134-13
0371384-13
0351818-13
0328641-11
0358261-12
0329066-11
0353120-13
0326552-11
0350927-13
0326986-11
0154022-14
0154195-14
0026100-14
0328528-11
0154011-14
0155765-14
0153067-14
0327820-11
0026274-14
0409888-14
1492577-12
0102173-09
0354065-12
0376031-14
0216893-10
0025868-14
0356120-13
0040390-13
0325275-11
0329123-11
0040528-13
0026291-14
0199428-10

AS PIGEON INTERSECTEURS

Px
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Pts

415
227
309
370
405
853
195
243
247
270
270
303
310
312
315
381
391
393
414
466
473
476
494
500
519
534
633

94
134
155
172
187
192
200
202
202
212
214
225
229
246
247
251
263
269
270
270
277
279
289
294
294
298
307
314
329
330
344
347
353

Enlogement

LONGJUMEAU
LIMOURS
LONGJUMEAU
ETAMPES
LONGJUMEAU
VERSAILLES
ETAMPES
MONTESSON
LIMOURS
LONGJUMEAU
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
MONTESSON
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
ETAMPES
LIMOURS
ETAMPES
LONGJUMEAU
LIMOURS
ETAMPES
VERSAILLES
LIMOURS
VERSAILLES
LIMOURS
LONGJUMEAU
LONGJUMEAU
BOISSY
VERSAILLES
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
VERSAILLES
MONTESSON
MONTESSON
VERSAILLES
LIMOURS
LONGJUMEAU
MONTESSON
MONTESSON
VERSAILLES
LONGJUMEAU
MONTESSON
LIMOURS
LONGJUMEAU
LIMOURS
LONGJUMEAU
BOISSY
LONGJUMEAU
LIMOURS
SURESNES
VERSAILLES
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LONGJUMEAU
VERSAILLES
MONTESSON
MONTESSON
MONTESSON
LONGJUMEAU
LONGJUMEAU

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuUD
SuD
SuD
SuUD
SuUD
SuD
SuUD
SuUD
SuD
SuD
SuUD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuUD
SuUD
SuD
SuD
SuUD
SuD
SuD
SuD



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

SEMIAO Carlos
BOURGEOIS
BOURGEOIS
FIGUEIREDO
COYAN Erick
GAMEIRO
LAURENT
LOPES Dinis
DOMINGOS
BARBOSA
DIAS DA FONTE
CARVALHAIS

TRIBOUT Frédéric

BARBOSA

TRIBOUT Frédéric

MICHEL Gilbert
MICHEL Gilbert
TREDEZ Georges
GOMES José
LOPES Dinis
DELAFORGE
GANDON Lucien
DIAS DA FONTE
DE OLIVEIRA
SCHWARTZ
CARVALHAIS
CARVALHAIS
DE OLIVEIRA

DEREGNAUCOUR

DELAFORGE
TREDEZ Georges
LELEU René-
DELAFORGE
SCHWARTZ
CARVALHO

DE OLIVEIRA
DIAS DA FONTE
DELAFORGE
CARVALHO
LAURENT

R21 SUD PIG 03 INTER

Pigeon

0026095-14
0354486-13
0200000-10
0328802-11
0354878-12
0013138-11
0040546-13
0217457-10
0202695-10
0026202-14
0327924-11
0351228-13
0324997-11
0102949-09
0035351-12
0334800-13
0352173-13
0156838-14
0151067-14
0035597-12
0026383-14
0351975-13
0327359-11
0356505-12
0350102-13
0355537-12
0026267-14
0356506-12
0148769-13
0026398-14
0352315-13
0355106-13
0040620-13
0327793-11
0040075-13
0350715-13
0351736-13
0026393-14
0040062-13
0372119-13

Px
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Pts

382
390
407
415
419
427
448
475
486
525
554

17
17
22
28
35
42
44
45
46
48
50
51
51
52
53
54
54
57
61
61
71
73
74
75
78
81
81
83

Enlogement

VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
LONGJUMEAU
ETAMPES
BOISSY
MONTESSON
VERSAILLES
LIMOURS
LONGJUMEAU
LONGJUMEAU
LONGJUMEAU
MONTESSON
LONGJUMEAU
MONTESSON
BOISSY
BOISSY
BOISSY
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
MONTESSON
BOISSY
LONGJUMEAU
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LONGJUMEAU
LONGJUMEAU
LIMOURS
ETAMPES
MONTESSON
BOISSY
SURESNES
MONTESSON
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LONGJUMEAU
MONTESSON
LIMOURS
MONTESSON

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuUD
SuUD



